



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 14271 of 1983

Ram Chandra And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	G.D. Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	SC

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

Sri G.D. Misra, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to prepare the case.

Put up on 15.4.2026 along with other connected case.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

April 9, 2026

SB